HB 1033xx (Senate Floor Substitute)

Increase sales and use tax rate to 5.5%
GR Fund Portion

Increase gross production tax rate from 2% to 4%
- Natural Gas
GR Fund Portion

- Oil
GR Fund Portion

Annual
Impact

$642,599,000
$286,447,000

$56,896,000
$56,896,000

$79,492,000
$76,511,000

FY19 Impact

$589,049,000
$241,674,000

$47,413,000
$47,413,000

$66,243,000
$63,759,000



