HB 1033xx (Senate Floor Substitute)

	Annual Impact	FY19 Impact
Increase sales and use tax rate to 5.5%	\$642,599,000	\$589,049,000
GR Fund Portion	\$286,447,000	\$241,674,000
Increase gross production tax rate from 2% to 4% - Natural Gas	\$56,896,000	\$47,413,000
GR Fund Portion	\$56,896,000	\$47,413,000
- Oil	\$79,492,000	\$66,243,000
GR Fund Portion	\$76,511,000	\$63,759,000